
5:00PM
5:30PM

6PM-10PM
10:00PM

PUBLIC GATE OPENS

COMPULSORY DRIVER’S BRIEFING (Pit Lane)

AUTO-ONE SUPER SPRINTS (Pit Straight)

GATES CLOSE

FRIDAY 8 MARCH
EVENT PROGRAM

9:00AM

9:45AM

10:00AM

10:15AM

11:00AM

12:10PM

12:10PM

1:40PM-4PM

2:30PM

3:15PM

6:00PM

7:30PM

10:00PM

ALL DAY

PUBLIC GATE OPENS

COMPULSORY DRIVER’S BRIEFING (Pad)

WILFUL DAMAGE GRAB A FLAG (Pad)

AUTO ONE SUPER SPRINTS (Pit Straight)

YUBUTE FABRICATIONS AUTOKANA (Pad)

ANDREWS RACE CARS HEADS UP GO TO WHOA (Pit Straight)

OUTLAW SPEED SHOP BATHURST BURNOUT CHAMPS (Pad)

SUPER STREET SHOW N SHINE JUDGING (Scrutineering Marquee)

PAD PREP

OUTLAW SPEED SHOP BATHURST BURNOUT CHAMPS Cont. (Pad)

AUTO ONE SUPER SPRINTS (Pit Straight)

AUTO ONE TOP 32 SHOOTOUT (Pit Straight)

GATES CLOSE

SUPER STREET SHOW N SHINE

ACM PERFORMANCE GARAGE

TRADERS & EXHIBITORS

SATURDAY 9 MARCH

Proudly Supported by:



ENTRANT INFO
Scrutineering / Check-In Times / New Entries processed

FRIDAY: 1:30PM TO 5:30PM

SATURDAY: 8:30AM - 2:00PM

Proudly Supported by:

9:00AM

9:45AM

9:30AM

10:15AM

10:15AM

11AM-4PM

11:20AM

12:00PM

12:40PM

1:30PM

2:30PM

3:10PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

ALL DAY

PUBLIC GATE OPENS

COMPULSORY DRIVER’S BRIEFING (Pit Lane)

WILFUL DAMAGE GRAB A FLAG (Pad)

AUTO ONE SUPER SPRINTS (Pit Straight)

YUBUTE FABRICATIONS AUTOKANA (Pad)

SUPER STREET SHOW N SHINE JUDGING (Scrutineering Marquee)

MOUNT PANORAMA PARADE LAPS

OUTLAW SPEED SHOP BATHURST BURNOUT CHAMPS (Pad)

ANDREWS RACE CARS HEADS UP GO TO WHOA (Pit Straight)

AUTO ONE SUPER SPRINTS (Pit Straight)

PAD PREP

OUTLAW SPEED SHOP BATHURST BURNOUT CHAMPS Cont. (Pad)

CONCLUSION OF EVENT

AWARD PRESENTATIONS (Autofest Office)

SUPER STREET SHOW N SHINE

ACM PERFORMANCE GARAGE

TRADERS & EXHIBITORS

SUNDAY 10 MARCH

www.autofest.com.au

Please note: times set out above may change without notice


